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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

982-1-77604-3
AUA.VINAIRT 2. 20ULAY LRaANS
Fuldu

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description

01-09-2023 550227 CWTRC 0170341054

01-09-2023 550227 QTID Overdraft protection
01-09-2023 550227 CWTRC 0170341054

01-09-2023 550227 OTID Overdraft protection
01-09-2023 510577 CWTRC 7890422865

01-09-2023 510577 OTID Overdraft protection
01-09-2023 510577 CWTRC 7880180087

01-09-2023 510577 OTID Overdraft protection
01-09-2023 510577 CWTRC 9831187997

01-09-2023 510577 OTID Overdraft protection
05-09-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA
05-09-2023 93999 OTID Overdraft protection
05-09-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA
05-09-2023 93999 OTID Overdraft protection
06-09-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA
06-09-2023 93999 OTID QOverdraft protection
06-09-2023 93999 BPDDT THASALA KKN SA
06-09-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA

about:blank

From Date 01-09-2023

about:blank

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

THB
Active

MANCHA KHIRI BRANCH

Available Balance 0.00
E To Date 30-09-2023 E
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
100394% -372,485.98  -372,485.98 1298
372,485.98 0.00 1298
10039403 -176,336.45 -176,336.45 1298
176,336.45 0.00 1298
1003949/ -58,806.00 -58,806.00 1298
58,806.00 0.00 1298
10039@6/ -68,527.80 -68,527.80 1298
68,527.80 0.00 1298
10039385/ -1,600.00 -1,600.00 1298
1,600.00 0.00 1298
-13,000.00 -13,000.00 1298
13,000.00 0.00 1298
-20,988.00 -20,988.00 1298
20,988.00 0.00 1298
-165,925.00  -155,925.00 1298
155,925.00 0.00 1298
7,425.00 7,425.00 1298
-7,425.00 0.00 1298

112
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06-09-2023
06-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
08-09-2023
08-09-2023
11-09-2023

11-09-2023

about.blank

90155

90155

90155

90155

90180

90180

90180

90180

93999

93999

93999

93999

CBCA

QTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

QTID

CBCA

oTID

BPDWT

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

about:blank

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10039400TRCBR#425C|D#

Overdraft protection

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10039409TRCBR#1391CID

Overdraft protection
SBK:70 SBR:502 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
SBK:70 SBR:502 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
THASALA KKN SA
Overdraft protection
THASALA KKN SA

Overdraft protection

10039400~
10039409~

1) 0{}3949/

100394y

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: ccrporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-2,427.10
2,427.10
-491,040.00
491,040.00
-954.00
954.00
-4,396.53
4,396.53
-23,925.00
23,925.00
-5,000.00

5,000.00

1of4

-2,427.10

0.00

-491,040.00

0.00

-954.00

0.00

-4,396.53

0.00

-23,925.00

0.00

-5,000.00

0.00

next »

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

1298

1298

1298

1298

2/2
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acoou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

about:blank
982-1-77604-3 Currency THB
2UA.VIANAN 3. 22uNAY Wianns P hoiive
Suidu
Branch Name MANCHA KHIRI BRANCH
0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --=

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

11-09-2023

11-09-2023

12-08-2023

12-09-2023

12-09-2023

12-09-2023

13-09-2023

13-09-2023

13-09-2023

13-09-2023

14-09-2023

14-08-2023

14-09-2023

14-08-2023

14-09-2023

14-09-2023

14-09-2023

14-09-2023
15-09-2023

about:blank

From Date 01-09-2023 E To Date 30-09-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:5163 ICAS INCL R1 10039492/ -7,472.47
90180 QOTID Overdraft protection 7,472.47
550227 CWTRC 7890354665 1003941}/ -492,355.14
550227 OTID Overdraft protection 492,355.14
90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:463 ICAS INCL R1 100394y -26,425.70
90180 OTID Overdraft protection 26,425.70
93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -47,400.00
93999 OTID Overdraft protection 47,400.00
90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:279 ICAS INCL R1 100394y -150,746.31
90180 OTID Overdraft protection 150,746.31
93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -18,000.00
93999 oTID Overdraft protection 18,000.00
93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -3,300.00
93999 OTID Qverdraft protection 3,300.00
93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -161,200.00
93999 OTID Overdraft protection 161,200.00
an1es CBCA  Bo e Cki0039410TRCBR#437CIDY 100394107 Shighail
90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,953.27
93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -3,300.00

Balance

-7,472.47

0.00

-492,355.14

0.00

-26,425.70

0.00

-47,400.00

0.00

-150,746.31

0.00

-18,000.00

0.00

-3,300.00

0.00

-161,200.00

0.00

-4,953.27

0.00
-3,300.00

Init Br

0700

0700

1298

1298

0700

0700

1298

1298

0700

0700

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

0700

0700
1298

1/2
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15-09-2023
17-09-2023
17-09-2023
17-09-2023
17-09-2023
18-09-2023
18-09-2023
19-09-2023
19-09-2023
20-09-2023

20-09-2023

about:blank

93999

550210

550210

530984

530984

530607

530607

90180

90180

93999

93999

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

BPDWT

oTID

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kleng Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok,

about:blank

Overdraft protection
7880217231 100394 15/
Qverdraft protection

10039412~
Overdraft protection
6615508176 1003941§/
Overdraft protection
SBK:2 SBR:969 ICAS INCL R1 10039418/
Overdraft prolection
THASALA KKN SA
Overdraft protection

4l first 4 previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

3,300.00

-21,780.00

21,780.00

-11,144.86

11,144 .86

-7,800.00

7,800.00

-270,864.00

270,864.00

-3,300.00

3,300.00

20f4

10110

0.00

-21,780.00

0.00

-11,144.86

0.00

-7,800.00

0.00

-270,864.00

0.00

-3,300.00

0.00

1298

1206

1206

0789

0789

1298

1298

0700

0700

1298

1298

IET
m
il
-

212
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c KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

22-09-2023

22-09-2023

25-09-2023

25-09-2023

26-08-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023
27-09-2023

about:blank

Teller Id Transaction Code

550207

550207

93999

93999

93999

93999

550227

550227

93999

83999

581540

581540

581540

581540

550227

550227

93999

93999
550227

982-1-77604-3

AUA.VINAIAT A.aULAY IAaANT
Fuldu

0.00

From Date 01-09-2023

CWTRC

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

BPDWT

OTID
CWTRC

Description

Time 00:00 v
Today v
9823339295

Overdraft protection
THASALA KKN SA
Overdraft protection
THASALA KKN SA
Overdraft protection
7890422865

Overdraft protection
THASALA KKN SA

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
6615508176

Overdraft protection
THASALA KKN SA

Qverdraft protection

shszdudia aTafniiimunisbizioan00

about:blank

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

E To Date 30-09-2023

THB

Active

MANCHA KHIRI BRANCH

0.00

Time 24:00 v

Cheque No.

10039414/

10039ﬁ§}/”

10039420

10039429

10039419~

100394?/

Amount
-5,500.00
5,500.00
-23,280.00
23,280.00
-494,543.00
494,543.00
-423,324.00
423,324.00
-9,600.00
9,600.00
-11,880.00
11,880.00
-21,600.00
21,600.00
-38,610.00
38,610.00
-6,000.00

6,000.00
-205,300.00

Balance
-5,500.00
0.00
-23,280.00
0.00
-494,543.00
0.00
-423,324.00
0.00
-9,600.00
0.00
-11,880.00
0.00
-21,600.00
0.00
-38,610.00
0.00
-6,000.00

0.00
-205,300.00

Init Br

0405

0405

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

0789

0789

0789

0789

1298

1298

1298

1298
1298

1/2
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27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
28-09-2023

28-09-2023

about:blank

550227

550227

550227

90180

90180

80180

30180

80180

80180

90155

90155

OTID

CWTPC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

oTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

QTID

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok,

about:blank

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
SBK:33 SBR:404 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
SBK:34 SBR:279 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
SBK:30 SBR:278 ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10039428 TRCBR#1391CID

Overdraft protection

4| first

1003942’1/

100394%

10039425~

10039424/

10039428

4 _previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

205,300.00

-19,100.00

19,100.00

-26,900.00

26,800.00

-37,800.00

37,800.00

-60,393.00

60,393.00

-3,852.00

3,852.00

3of4

10110

0.00

-19,100.00

0.00

-26,900.00

0.00

-37,800.00

0.00

-60,393.00

0.00

-3,852.00

0.00

next »

1298

1298

1298

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

[5
7]
@,
-

212




4!’1{)/6‘6 14:42 about:blank

) SUIMSNSYINE

G9! KRUNGTHAI BANK

M/;:Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 982-1-77604-3 Currency THB
Account Name aua.vhenan 3.uauuniu Wants Account Status Active
Sudu
Alias Name Branch Name MANCHA KHIRI BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 @ To Date 30-09-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
SBK:14 SBR:729
28-09-2023 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 ) 003943y -13,349.07 -13,349.07 0700
28-09-2023 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 13,349.07 0.00 0700
SBK:14 SBR:729
28-09-2023 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 100394% -15,485.91 -15,485.91 0700
28-09-2023 80180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,485.91 0.00 0700
29-09-2023 550227 CWTRC 4450124510 1003943y -3,000.00 -3,000.00 1298
29-09-2023 550227 oTID Overdraft protection 3,000.00 0.00 1298
29-09-2023 510577 CWTRC 7890422865 1{}039432/ -4,945.00 -4,945.00 1298
29-09-2023 510577 OTID Overdraft protection 4,945.00 0.00 1298
29-09-2023 510577 CWTRC 7890422865 1 003943;/ -7,500.00 -7,500.00 1298
29-09-2023 510577 OTID Overdraft protection 7,500.00 0.00 1298
SBK:14 SBR:808 "
29-09-2023 90180 CDRET ICAS INCL R1 10039433 51.94 51.94 0700
SBK:14 SBR:808 A
29-09-2023 90180 CWRET ICAS INCL R1 10039433 -51.94. 0.00 0700
SBK:14 SBR:808
29-09-2023 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 1003942;/ -7,434.84 -7,434.84 0700
29-09-2023 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 7,434.84 0.00 0700
Total Cr. = 4,072,327.37 Total Dr. = -4,072,327.37
Total CLCK. 0.00
4| first 4 _previous 4 of 4

about:blank 172




4/10/6.6 14:42 about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 2/2



4/10/66 14:43

«

suMmsnsving

G KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ACCO unts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

982-1-77698-1

AUA.VITAAT 3. uaULAY WHanTs

Fuldu

3,823,784.36

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
01-09-2023
01-09-2023
01-09-2023
01-09-2023
01-09-2023

~ 05-09-2023
05-08-2023
06-09-2023
06-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
08-09-2023
08-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
12-09-2023

12-09-2023
13-09-2023

about:blank

Teller Id Transaction Code

550227

550227

510577

510577

510577

93999

93999

93999

90155

90155

90180

90180

931001

93999

93999

90180

550227

90180
93999

From Date 01-09-2023

about:blank

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

THB

Active

MANCHA KHIRI BRANCH

Time 00:00 v

Today v

oTOS

OTOS

oTOsS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

oT0S

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTO0S

BSD14

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OoTOS
OoTos

Description
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

auwn. (fdu
f1Ua/200045

TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043

Cheque No.,

Available Balance 3,823,784.36
E To Date 30-09-2023
Time 24:00 v
Amount Tax Balance
-372,485.98 7,632,681.06
-176,336.45 7.456,344.61
-58,806.00 7,397,538.61
-68,527.80 7,329,010.81
-1,600.00 7,327,410.81
-13,000.00 7,314,410.81
-20,988.00 7,293,422.81
-155,925.00 7,137,497.81
-2,427.10 7,135,070.71
-491,040.00 6,644,030.71
-954.00 6,643,076.71
-4,396.53 6,638,680.18
22,728.00 6,661,408.18
-23,925.00 6,637,483.18
-5,000.00 6,632,483.18
-7,472.47 6,625,010.71
-492,355.14 6,132,655.57
-26,425.70 6,106,229.87
-47,400.00 6,058,829.87

Init Br

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

0700

0700

0700

0700

1086862

1298

1298

0700

1298

0700
1298

1/2
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13-09-2023
13-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
15-09-2023
17-09-2023
17-09-2023
18-09-2023

19-08-2023

about:blank

KTRD

90180

93999

93999

93999

90155

93999

550210

530984

530607

90180

PASWP

OTOS

OTOS

OTOoSs

OTOS

OTOS

oT0S

OTOoS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOoS

RD-0984000395108

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

about:blank

-87,252.68

-150,746.31

-18,000.00

-3,300.00

-161,200.00

-4,953.27

-3,300.00

-21,780.00

-11,144.86

-7,800.00

-270,864.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

1of 2

5,971,577.19

5,820,830.88

5,802,830.88

5,799,530.88

5,638,330.88

5,633,377.61

5,630,077.61

5,608,297.61

5,697,152.75

5,689,352.75

5,318,488.75

next »

1298

0700

1298

1298

1298

0700

1298

1206

0789

1298

0700

2/2
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-~

.

sumsnsvIng

PH{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

982-1-77698-1

AUA.VINANAT A uaULAY (HaMT

Fuldu

3,823,784.36

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

20-09-2023

22-09-2023

25-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-08-2023

26-09-2023

27-08-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023

27-09-2023

28-09-2023
28-09-2023

about:blank

Teller Id Transaction Code

93999

550207

93999

93999

550227

93999

581540

581540

K19284

5560227

93999

ITBANK

550227

550227

90180

90180

90180

90155
90180

From Date 01-09-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today v

OTOS

oT0S

OT0S

OT0S

0T0S

OTOS

0TOS

OTOS

PASWP

OTOS

oTO0Ss

PBSWP

QT0S

OTOS

OTOS

OoT0oSs

OT0oSs

OTOS
OTOS

Description
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

9294-

40900020790000001

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

94952-
0994000395108

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043
TFR-9821776043

about:blank

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

THB

Active

MANCHA KHIRI BRANCH
3,823,784.36

E To Date 30-09-2023
Time 24:00 v

Amount Tax Balance
-3,300.00 5,315,188.75
-5,500.00 5,309,688.75
-23,280.00 5,286,408.75
-494,543.00 4,791,865.75
-423,324.00 4,368,541.75
-9,600.00 4,358,941.75
-11,880.00 4,347,061.75
-21,600.00 4,325,461.75
-14,606.00 4,310,855.75
-38,610.00 4,272,245.75
-6,000.00 4,266,245.75
-2,164.00 4,264,081.75
-205,300.00 4,058,781.75
-19,100.00 4,039,681.75
-26,900.00 4,012,781.75
-37,800.00 3,974,981.75
-60,393.00 3,914,588.75
-3,852.00 3,910,736.75
-13,349.07 3,897,387.68

Init Br

1298

0405

1298

1298

1298

1298

0789

0789

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

1298

0700

0700

0700

0700
0700

112
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28-09:2023
29-09-2023
29-09-2023
29-09-2023

29-09-2023

about:blank

80180

550227

510577

510577

90180

Total Cr. = 22,728.00

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

about:blank

-15,485.91
-3,000.00
-4,945.00
-7,500.00

-7,434.84

Total Dr. = -4,168,873.11

4| first 1 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

3,881,901.77

3,878,901.77

3,873,956.77

3,866,456.77

3,859,021.93

0700

1298

1298

1298

0700

22
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0. 4AYIAS 2. vouULAY
AN TUSMTEUsNURYhaN

JUATENUDaASUNINSUIANT

ﬁmm'nﬂaﬂ‘mnumuazmnmim ANEAY
wvfitiyd 506-2-44168-8

e e e

uaﬁmmﬁamuﬂm‘luﬁmm':m‘iuﬂ 36 ﬁﬁmuu 2566 Fu TR - il -7,401 ,975.65
ﬁﬂ 3 lﬂﬁﬂ'1ﬂﬁﬁ’fnﬁ~l‘wﬂ1m‘ﬂwﬁuﬁuﬁu1ﬂ‘ﬁ N e e s 7 | B E

T i  aafde Sy
08/09/2566 50923316 T (3,000.00)
14/09/2566 — |soe2sz2 |  (16,632.00)
26/09/2566 50923325 ) © (500.00)
27/09/2566 50923331 (26,225.10)
27/09/2566 50923332 (19,254.00)
27/09/2566 50923333 © (800.00)]

SR iy o (66,411.10)
vonmuvlomnlod o ufl 30 Awewm2se6 | 7,335,564.55

WA ng HMN5IINDL
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BIANTSUIMNTAIUATUAYINAIAN

UszanUauuszaune 2566 AU NUe8Y 2566

SUIANSLNBNNSINEATLE LAUNTRINITLNEAT

o

N UnT-UyToouning 506-2-44168-8

ar
=1

Uy Y-UyInseiasiedu 506-5-00031-8

wauiida Juituda | Tuileydifida YorfFu JIUIURY

50923316 | 12/9/2566 | 8/9/2566 |§ UusisAlesia (laanisgne 2) 3,000.00
50923322 | 15/9/2566 | 14/9/2566 |g UuseA woiid (l@an13ve 2) 16,632.00
50923325 | 26/9/2566 | 26/9/2566 |W1BLANATIA ADY 500.00
50923331 | 29/9/2566 | 27/9/2566 |unamuaien lawindn 26,225.10
50923332 | 29/9/2566 | 27/9/2566 |Swiletiwaiia 19,254.00
50923333 | 29/9/2566 | 27/9/2566 |uWiwouuv s9Aan 800.00
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114

73 o
_ HWIRNN [bm HNAT39HUY
v i o &

(URauNgg AISNE) (UNRNQYIUW Yayas)

Wndnsidunagz Tl NE1UIBNIINDIAET
U




Current Account Statement

Y a

giu  tgy¥ausdinsuins euamsan
Ty FRudINsUIATS BY 1.2 ANIAIAT

1 o A
NIFAT UYAs

02/10/2566
5401372

HHUN 1

279 AU YIRS
005065000318

Uil 30/09/2566

: @naiiu  THB
youunu

liyIAs

297 QUUIAEAT IR

f]ﬂlﬁ;‘l Weynfs

YBUINY 40160

fuil 518M3 Mot wwnsaudn TUIURY My fAumie 11 F;;ﬁ'l‘i'lﬂﬂ'li
Suitiina
B/F yanun 0.00
08/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50923315 6,900.00 0.00 -6,900.00 979 5800988
08/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,900.00 0.00 0.00 979 5800988
08/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50923y/ 1,470.00 0.00 -1,470.00 279 5500043
08/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,470.00 0.00 0.00 279 5500043
08/09/2566 CWCA DDA Withdraw 509233 l}/ 272,100.00 0.00 -272,100.00 279 5401372
08/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft ' 272,100.00 0.00 0.00 279 5401372
08/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509233& 7,128.00 0.00 -7,128.00 279 5401372
08/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,128.00 0.00 0.00279 5401372
08/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50923317 5,500.00 0.00 -5,500.00 279 5401372
08/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 279 5401372
13/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50923?@/ 9,950.00 0.00 -9,950.00 279 5401376
13/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,950.00 0.00 0.00279 5401376
14/09/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 50923% 46,284.65 0.00 -46,284.65 1 90063
14/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 46,284.65 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/09/2566 ITNCL ICAS Cheque j‘rﬁﬂzl 225,852.64 0.00 -225,852.64 1 90063
14/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 225,852.64 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509233% 240.00 0.00 -240.00 785 5601349
21/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 240.00 0.00 0.00 785 5601349
26/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509233& 98,960.40 0.00 -98,960.40 279 5401376
26/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 98,960.40 0.00 0.00 279 5401376
Page Dr.= 10 674,385.69 Cr.= 10 674,385.69
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UANUN  02/10/2566
= 4

HONWUW 5401372

Current Account Statement UWuUn 2

T ; MUY 279 ey 1As
HiU  UyBRuskinsuims suanmal P
Ml . myfitiy® . 005065000318
Py rRurdhnsuIne 8y 1.2 amman r
; e WA 30/09/2566
niran Tyafs i

. anaiiu  THB
YoUUAYU

o =
MUiYIA3
297 QUUINEATIAIUT
B LY At
nAA1 Yyaas

YaULLNU 40160

Suih ERETIRb fMaTuY v TMUIURY mi AUNAD M éﬁﬁmmi
fuitina

27/09/2566 CWCA DDA Withdraw 509233% 11,100.00 0.00 -11,100.00 279 5401376
27/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,100.00 0.00 0.00 279 5401376
27/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5092332/4 12,980.00 0.00 -12,980.00 279 5600864
27/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,980.00 0.00 0.00 279 5600864
28/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509233V 3,900.00 0.00 -3,900.00 6 5401812
28/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 0.00 6 5401812
28/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5092332/6/ 31,680.00 0.00 -31,680.00 785 5500358
28/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 31,680.00 0.00 0.00 785 5500358
29/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509233?/ 7,800.00 0.00 -7,800.00 6 5900069
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,800.00 0.00 0.00 6 5900069
29/09/2566IINCL ICAS Cheque 5092332}/ 833.69 0.00 -833.69 1 90063

29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 833.69 0.00 0.00 1 90063

CIF geaun 1 0.00

I
=)}

68,293.69

Page Dr.= 6 68,293.69 Cr.

Total Dr.= 16 742,679.38 Cr.= 16 742,679.38



il Fufiiuw 02/10/2566
p_;e‘}’aw“uw‘ 5401372
Savings Account Statement ijluﬁ 1
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B/F goAINNT 7,699,810.96
01/09/2566 SDCA dniuanin 1,333.96 0.00 7,701,144.92 785 5601349
04/09/2566 SDCA Fhnituam 3,452.26 0.00 7,704,597.18 279 5600864
05/09/2566 SDCA Fhniduae 7,906.30 0.00 7,712,503.48 785 5700154
06/09/2566 SDCA Fhnifuaa 40,866.63 0.00 7,753,370.11 785 5601349
07/09/2566 SDCA Fhniduaaan 2,483.60 0.00 7,755,853.71 785 5700154
08/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,900.00 0.00 7,748,953.71 979 5800988
08/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,470.00 0.00 7,747,483.71 279 5500043
08/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 272,100.00 0.00 7,475,383.71 279 5401372
08/09/2566 SDCA AniSuaain 2,194.16 0.00 7,477,577.87 279 5500043
08/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 7,128.00 0.00 7,470,449.87 279 5401372
08/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,500.00 0.00 7,464,949.87 279 5401372
11/09/2566 SDCA Fhnisuaai 7,998.58 0.00 7,472,948.45 785 5700154
12/09/2566 SDCA dniuaan 28,358.42 0.00 7,501,306.87 785 5700154
13/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 9,950.00 0.00 7,491,356.87 279 5401376
13/09/2566 SDCA dhniduaaian 10,473.74 0.00 7,501,830.61 785 5601349
14/09/2566 SDCA dhniduaa 168.00 0.00 7,501,998.61 785 5500358
14/09/2566SDCA dhniuaae 64.59 0.00 7,502,063.20 785 5500358
14/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 46,284.65 0.00 7,455,778.55 1 90063
14/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 225,852.64 0.00 7,229,92591 1 90063
15/09/2566 SDCA dnfuaan 40.44 0.00 7,229,966.35 785 5601349
Page Dr.= 8 575,185.29 G5 12 105,340.68
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15/09/2566 SDCA FhniSuaa 14,978.00 0.00 7,24494435 785 5601349
18/09/2566 SDCA FhniSuaa 1,124.58 0.00 7,246,068.93 785 5700154
20/09/2566 SDCA Aniuaan 2,120.00 0.00 7,248,188.93 785 5500358
21/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 240.00 0.00 7,247,948.93 785 5601349
22/09/2566 SDCA Fhnfuaa 99,200.00 0.00 7,347,148.93785 5601349
23/09/256611PS ﬂ:?uﬂqan?iu 13,591.14 0.00 7,360,740.07 1 9400
25/09/2566 SDCA Fhnifuaaan 4,109.00 0.00 7,364,849.07 785 5601349
26/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 98,960.40 0.00 7,265,888.67 279 5401376
26/09/2566 SDCA Fhniuanin 8,170.00 0.00 7,274,058.67 279 5500043
27/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,100.00 0.00 7,262,958.67 279 5401376
27/09/2566 SDCA rhnisuaa 49.820.15 0.00 7,312,778.82 785 5700154
27/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 12,980.00 0.00 7,299,798.82 279 5600864
28/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 7,295,898.82 6 5401812
28/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 31,680.00 0.00 7,264,218.82 785 5500358
28/09/2566 SDCA Fhnifuaan 58,244.02 0.00 7,322,462.84 785 5601349
28/09/2566 SDCA rhniduaain 7,389.30 0.00 7,329,852.14 785 5601349
29/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 7,800.00 0.00 7,322,052.14 6 5900069
29/09/2566 SDCA Fniuaa 79,108.63 0.00 7,401,160.77 785 5500358
29/09/2566 SDCA Anudan 1,648.57 0.00 7,402,809.34 785 5500358
29/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 833.69 0.00 7,401,975.65 1 90063
CIF vonon 11 7,401,975.65
Page Dr.= 8 167,494.09 Cr.= 12 339,503.39
Total Dr. = 16 742,679.38 Cr.= 24 444,844.07 ;




